
Vyuč. 

doba

JMÉNO ŽÁKA                        

předmět 

(zkratkou)

Číslo 

učebny

Vyuč. 

doba

JMÉNO ŽÁKA                        

předmět 

(zkratkou)

Číslo 

učebny

Vyuč. 

doba
JMÉNO ŽÁKA                        

předmět (zkratkou)

Číslo 

učebny

Vyuč. 

doba
JMÉNO ŽÁKA                        

předmět (zkratkou)

Číslo 

učebny

Vyuč. 

doba
JMÉNO ŽÁKA                        

předmět (zkratkou)

Číslo 

učebny

1.

14:00–1

4:45 

(0:45)
2. A

14:00–1

4:45 

(0:45)
1. C

14:00–1

4:45 

(0:45)
2. D

14:00 

–14:45 

(0:45)
2. F

14:00–1

4:45 

(0:45)
3. D

2.

14:50–1

5:35 

(0:45)
3. A

14:50–1

5:35 

(0:45)
3. C

14:50–1

5:35 

(0:45)
4. C

14:50-

15:35 

(0:45)
4. E

14:50–1

5:35 

(0:45)
6. B

3.

15:40–1

6:25 

(0:45)
4. A

15:40–1

6:25 

(0:45)
4. B

15:40–1

6:25 

(0:45)
5. C

15:40–1

6:25 

(0:45)

15:40–1

6:25 

(0:45)
5. D

4.

16:30–1

7:15 

(0:45)
1. B

16:30–1

7:15 

(0:45)
5. B

16:30–1

7:15 

(0:45)
4. D

16:30–1

7:15 

(0:45)

16:30–1

7:15 

(0:45)
7. C

5.

17:20–1

8:05 

(0:45)
5. A

17:20–1

8:05 

(0:45)
7. A

17:20–1

8:05 

(0:45)
6. A

17:20–1

8:05 

(0:45)
7. B

17:20–1

8:05 

(0:45)

6.

18:10–1

8:55 

(0:45)

18:10–1

8:55 

(0:45)

Konzultace         

4 - 7. roč.

18:10–1

8:55 

(0:45)

18:10–1

8:55 

(0:45)

18:10–1

8:55 

(0:45)

7.

ČTVRTEK PÁTEK

Školní rok: 2020/2021 Škola: ZUŠ Adolfa Voborského, Praha 4, Botevova 3114
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